
Bezirk Wetzlar 2016/17

BBWz - Bezirksliga A
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 04.09.2016     -    

11:00
16:00 (H)

4
3
1

spielfrei*
BLZ Mittelhessen IV
VfB Erda III

BSG Langgön...enbach III
VfL Marburg II
BV Hungen II

 
7:1
2:6

So. 18.09.2016     -     (H)
10:00 (H)
12:30 (H)

7
8
6

VfL Marburg II
BSG Langgön...enbach III
RV Hoch-Weisel

spielfrei*
BLZ Mittelhessen IV
BV Hungen II

 
4:4
6:2

Sa. 24.09.2016 15:00 11 BLZ Mittelhessen IV RV Hoch-Weisel 0:8
So. 25.09.2016 15:00 (H)

16:00 (H)
10
9

BV Hungen II
VfB Erda III

BSG Langgön...enbach III
VfL Marburg II

3:5
4:4

Sa. 05.11.2016     -     (H) 16 RV Hoch-Weisel spielfrei*  
So. 06.11.2016     -     (H)

10:00 (H)
10:00 (H)
13:30 v (H)

17
13
18
20

VfB Erda III
BSG Langgön...enbach III
BV Hungen II
VfL Marburg II

spielfrei*
VfB Erda III
BLZ Mittelhessen IV
RV Hoch-Weisel

 
6:2
7:1
3:5

Di. 08.11.2016 20:30 v (H) 14 VfL Marburg II BV Hungen II 3:5
Sa. 12.11.2016 17:00 21 BLZ Mittelhessen IV VfB Erda III 3:5
So. 13.11.2016     -    

10:00 (H)
22
24

spielfrei*
RV Hoch-Weisel

BV Hungen II
BSG Langgön...enbach III

 
8:0

So. 27.11.2016     -    
09:30 (H)
14:00 (H)

27
28
25

spielfrei*
VfL Marburg II
VfB Erda III

BLZ Mittelhessen IV
BSG Langgön...enbach III
RV Hoch-Weisel

 
5:3
0:8

Hallenverzeichnis

35037-01 Sporthalle Martin-Luther-Schule
Heusinger Straße 2, 35037 Marburg

35410-02 Sportstudio Storck
Schottener Straße 3a, 35410 Hungen

35428-01 Karl-Zeiss-Sporthalle
Lochermühlsweg 30a, 35428 Langgöns

35510-01 Hausberghalle
Wiesenstraße, 35510 Butzbach/Hoch-Weisel

35644-01 Halle der Dünsbergschule
Schulstraße 4, 35644 Hohenahr
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